302
STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ
1200/1500
1200/1500
1200/1500
1200/1500
1200/1500
1200/1500
QUALITY 304 S/S KITCHEN TIDY WITH 3 DRAWERS
QUALITY 304 S/S KITCHEN TIDY WITH 3 DRAWERS & DOORS
Code Drawers Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600mm Deep
SWBD-6-0900 2 900x600x900
SWBD-6-1200 2 1200x600x900
SWBD-6-1500 3 1500x600x900
SWBD-6-1800 4 1800x600x900
Code Drawers Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700mm Deep
SWBD-7-0900 2 900x700x900
SWBD-7-1200 2 1200x700x900
SWBD-7-1500 3 1500x700x900
SWBD-7-1800 4 1800x700x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
600mm Deep
SKTD6-1200 1200x600x900
SKTD6-1500 1500x600x900
Code Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
700mm Deep
SKTD-1200 1200x700x900
SKTD-1500 1500x700x900
SW
BD
-7
-1
50
0
GRADE304
ST
AINLESS
S T E E L